P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

–40 °C ... +50 °C, evaluation unit
Light sensitivity 200 lx ... 80,000 lx
Ordering information
•	 Further functions: 2D camera integrated
•	 Enclosure rating: IP69K sensor head, IP67 evaluation unit
Product Description Type Part number
Visionary-B PS
1 x sensor head
1 x evaluation unit
Assembly accessories
V3S173-
2AAAAAAP01 1096019
Visionary-B CV, kit A (standard)
1 x sensor head
1 x evaluation unit
1 x 7” monitor
Assembly accessories
V3S153-
2AAAAAAP01 1091804
Visionary-B CV, kit A (IP67 monitor)
1 x sensor head
1 x evaluation unit
1 x IP67, 8” monitor
Assembly accessories
V3S153-
2AAAAABP01 1091805
Visionary-B CV, kit A (color sensor head)
1 x color sensor head
1 x evaluation unit
1 x 7” monitor
Assembly accessories
V3S153-
2BAAAAAP01 1091806
Visionary-B CV, kit A (IP67 monitor & color sensor head)
1 x color sensor head
1 x evaluation unit
1 x IP67, 8” monitor
Assembly accessories
V3S153-
2BAAAABP01 1091807
Visionary-B CV, kit B (standard)
2 x sensor head
1 x evaluation unit
1 x 7” monitor
Assembly accessories
V3S153-
2AAAAAAP02 1091808
Visionary-B CV, kit B (IP67 monitor)
2 x sensor head
1 x evaluation unit
1 x IP67, 8” monitor
Assembly accessories
V3S153-
2AAAAABP02 1091809
Visionary-B CV, kit B (color sensor head)
2 x color sensor head
1 x evaluation unit
1 x 7” monitor